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VIsion

. Our vision is development of girls in healthy environment
with sound mental profile.

u To in calculate confidence with good job opportunity.

. Women empowerment.

. Develop girls’” with multifaceted personality.

Mission

. To provide quality higher education to women. Especially

there belonging to the socially and economically weaker
section of the society at low cost for their overall
personality development and employment.

. To maintain balance between education that promotes
knowledge and training that imports skills for good
employment opportunity.



UNDER
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1998
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GRADUATE
2003



No. of Posts (Sanctioned & Filled)

Post Sanctioned Filled
Asst. Professor 01 01
Janbhagidari Lecturer 01

No. of Supportive Staff (Sanctioned & Filled)

Post Sanctioned Filled

Lab Attendant 01 01




Students Strength (admitted)
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RESULT PASS PERCENTAGE

Year
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

2018-19

L. G. Final

P. 5. Final

98%

82.6%

100%

91.89%

98.55%

55.5%

100%

87.5%

100%

100%
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Merit Stars & Toppers ' '
YEAR NAME OF STUDENTS
2014-15 Saraswati Rawte
2015-16 Anju Devi
2016-17 Dhanwantari
2017-18 Heena Thakur
2018-19 Shweta Rai

(4" position in University Merit List)
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Faculty Profile

Name Qualification & Experience
Specialization

UG PG
Dr. Sushma Yadav M.A.,Ph.D 26 15

Mr. Prashant Dubey M. A., NET Clear 02 02
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(Sem|nars/Conferences/Workshop
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EXTENSION ACTIVITIES;,;/;EXCURSION OR STUDY
SRS T TS




FUTURE PLANS

To develop e-class rooms

To develop Metrological lab

To set separate lab for PG classes

Excursion tour to different research center

To strengthen the department library / book bank



SWoC

Strength

# Congenial atmosphere of department
# Rich departmental library, computer with internet facility.

Weakness

# Shortage of faculty and supporting staff.
# Inadequate laboratory space.



SWoC

Opportunities

# To undertake research project on nutritional status of region.
# To Introduce new job oriented courses.

Challenges

# To complete course in stipulated time due to shortage of
faculties.

# To co-ordinate between UG & PG teaching as UG is under
annual & PG is under semester scheme.

# Separate laboratory and specious class room for PG students.



Departmental activities

+ Village Survey — Geographical Social Economic.
+ Field Survey

+ PPT presentation by PG students.

+ Participation in different activities of the Institute.



| Question Contest

! »
“. o) REDMI NOTE 7 PRO
Al DUAL CAMERA



Survey
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Survey







